
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2023-
00417

08/16/2
023

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTION INV, 
LLC Plaintiff

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTION INV, 
LLC vs. WOOD, DAVID WARREN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CPC-2023-
00465

08/16/2
023

DEWEESE, MATTHEW JAMES 
GREGORY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEWEESE, MATTHEW JAMES 
GREGORY

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay
CS-2023-
00419

08/16/2
023

DRAKE, KAREN Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. DRAKE,
KAREN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CPC-2023-
00466

08/16/2
023

GASTON, JOSHUA 
TYRON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GASTON, JOSHUA TYRON

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay
FP-2023-
00051

08/16/2
023

HADLEY, MARCUS 
EUGENE Plaintiff

HADLEY, MARCUS EUGENE vs. 
HOLLIS, MEGHAN MARIE

PATERNITY

Kay
CJ-2023-
00159

08/16/2
023

HILLE, ROBERT 
ANTHONY Defendant

SMITH, JERRY WAYNE vs. 
HILLE, ROBERT ANTHONY

NEGLIGENCE

Kay
FP-2023-
00051

08/16/2
023

HOLLIS, MEGHAN 
MARIE Defendant

HADLEY, MARCUS EUGENE vs. 
HOLLIS, MEGHAN MARIE

PATERNITY

Kay
ML-2023-
00159

08/16/2
023

KATCHER, KARA 
REXANNE Person 2

RICHARDS, KEVIN WAYNE vs. 
KATCHER, KARA REXANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2023-
00418

08/16/2
023

LEWIS, JASMINE Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LEWIS, 
JASMINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2023-
00160

08/16/2
023

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
RUTLEDGE, MARVIN W.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00418

08/16/2
023

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LEWIS, 
JASMINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00419

08/16/2
023

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. DRAKE,
KAREN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
NF-2023-
00081

08/16/2
023

NASH, AMOS 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NASH, AMOS WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2023-
00159

08/16/2
023

RICHARDS, KEVIN 
WAYNE Person 1

RICHARDS, KEVIN WAYNE vs. 
KATCHER, KARA REXANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2023-
00160

08/16/2
023

RUTLEDGE, MARVIN 
W. Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
RUTLEDGE, MARVIN W.

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2023-
00159

08/16/20
23

SMITH, JERRY 
WAYNE Plaintiff

SMITH, JERRY WAYNE vs. HILLE, 
ROBERT ANTHONY

NEGLIGENCE

Kay
NF-2023-
00080

08/16/20
23

SMITH, MONTE 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, 
MONTE RAY

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
NF-2023-
00079

08/16/20
23

SMITHERS, GLEN 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITHERS, GLEN A

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
CS-2023-
00417

08/16/20
23

WOOD, DAVID 
WARREN Defendant

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTION INV, LLC 
vs. WOOD, DAVID WARREN

INDEBTEDNESS
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